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7 Bishop Ave, Unit 702

Willowdale Toronto ON M2M 434

Details:

List Price: $448,000

Sq Ft: 700-799
Bedrooms: 1 + 1
Bathrooms: 1

Building Type: Condo
Style: Condo Apt
Storeys: 1

Exterior Finish: Brick, Concrete
Land Size: n/a
Basement: None
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

Look No Further! Rarely Offered Bright, Spacious Large
1+Den+1 Full Bath @ Well-Built Vogue Condo Right At
Yonge & Finch. Beautifully Maintained Unit W/
Functional Layout & Clear South View That Allows
Natural Sunlight All Day.

Spacious Master W/ His/Hers Closets. Large Den
(Possible 2nd Bdrm) Fits Queen-Size Bed. All Utilities
Included In Maintenance. Earl Haig School Boundary.
Direct Underground Subway Access.

Steps To Ttc And Yonge St Shopping, Dining, Etc.

Fridge, Stove, Dw, Washer & Dryer, All Window
Coverings. All Elf's. All Utilities Included In Maintenance
Fee. 1 Parking. 24Hr Concierge, Exercise Rm, Indoor
Pool, Party/Meeting Rms, Guest Suites, Visitor Parking.
Direct Subway Access.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 276-8784
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